Odavise 700g

66.14
58.92
58.28
56.84
54.51
52.00
51.84
49.90
45.81
45.11
(10)
44.60
44.45
43.14
42.77
42.13
42.06
41.88
41.41
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39.69
(20)
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37.23
37.17

Indrek Reisberg
Taavi Sarapuu
Priit Sihver

Tanel Laanemé&gi
Kristo Sild

Mario Pinka

Rene Konar

Taavi Saar

Karl Anton Rinaldo
Kaido Klein

Pearu-Paul Piperal
Jurgen Piigli

Karl Rooba

Marek Lillenthal
Martin Vahher
Rasmus Rooks
Henri Prii

Ivo Brent Ounapuu
Mati Allas

Daniel Tapp

Rinno Pusa
Marko Kiisk
Mikk Kajasalu

10.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
23.03.1992 KJK Vike
15.04.1992 KJS Sakala
22.10.1992 SK Maret-Sport
13.05.1992 KJK Vike
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
22.08.1992 SK Kivilind
25.08.1992 Parnumaa SL

03.05.1992 Némme KJK
1992

15.08.1992 KJK Jarvala

14.03.1992 Kuusalu SK

21.05.1992 SK Schnelli

22.02.1992 SK Active TC

30.05.1992 SS Marathon

07.08.1992

07.01.1992 Raplamaa KJK

27.01.1993 Parnumaa SL

03.03.1992
17.01.1992 Audentese SK
19.01.1993 Répina SK

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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12.09.2009
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